
SCHEDULE - RAMPAGE
summer 2012 / RINX-PINEPOINT-LEASIDE - RED DOG

May. 21, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 14, 12 5 RAMPAGE 2 NORDIQUES 7:30 pm -

Tue, May 22, 12 3 RAMPAGE 5 LIONS 7:30 pm -

Mon, May 28, 12 2 RAMPAGE 7 AVERAGE JOES 7:30 pm -

Wed, May 30, 12 3 RAMPAGE 4 HOT RODS 9:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 04, 12 1 RAMPAGE 3 THE REPLACEMENTS 6:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 12, 12 6 LIONS 1 RAMPAGE 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 18, 12 3 NORDIQUES 3 RAMPAGE 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 21, 12 4 AVERAGE JOES 5 RAMPAGE 7:30 pm -

Mon, Jun 25, 12 5 HOT RODS 4 RAMPAGE 7:30 pm -

Thu, Jul 05, 12 5 THE REPLACEMENTS 12 RAMPAGE 10:30 pm -

Mon, Jul 09, 12 7 RAMPAGE 4 LIONS 10:30 pm -

Mon, Jul 16, 12 1 NORDIQUES 4 RAMPAGE 6:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 17, 12 4 AVERAGE JOES 3 RAMPAGE 10:30 pm -

Thu, Jul 26, 12 7 RAMPAGE 2 HOT RODS 9:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 31, 12 1 3 NORDIQUES 2 RAMPAGE 6:30 pm -


